PRO HOOK AND LOOP TAPE & TIES
PRODUCT DATASHEET
• Hook and loop tape to bundle UTP cable or bind to cable support
• Supplied in reels - cut to length onsite
• Reusable - use as many times as you like
• Available in various widths and lengths
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
VT10BK/5M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 10MM X 5M - BLACK EA 1
VT10BK/10M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 10MM X 10M - BLACK EA 1
VT12BK/50M PRO CABLE TIE 12MM 2 X 25M ROLL BLACK EA 1
VT15BK/5M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 15MM X 5M - BLACK EA 1
VT15BK/10M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 15MM X 10M - BLACK EA 1
VT19BK/25M PRO CABLE TIE 19MM X 25M ROLL BLACK EA 1
VT25BK-25M PRO CABLE TIE 25MM X 25M ROLL BLACK EA 1
VT10BL/5M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 10MM X 5M - BLUE EA 1
VT10BL/10M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 10MM X 10M - BLUE EA 1
VT15BL/5M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 15MM X 5M - BLUE EA 1
VT15BL/10M PRO CABLE TIE - ROLL 15MM X 10M - BLUE EA 1
PRO HOOK AND LOOP TIES
PRO HOOK AND LOOP TAPE BLACK & BLUE
• Pre-cut cable ties for easy installation
• Fully adjustable and reusable
• Ideal for bundling cables behind desk
• Colour: Blue
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
VTIEBL2-X PRO CABLE TIE 13*200MM BLUE 10PK EA 1
VTIEBL3-X PRO CABLE TIE 20*300MM BLUE 10PK EA 1